
POOL

COMPETITION 
POOL

EXERCISE POOL

MON FRIWEDTUE THUR SUNSAT

5:30AM
-

9:45PM
 

POOL HOURS
*SCHEDULE SUBECT TO CHANGE FOR SPECIAL EVENTS
ALL POOLS AND LANES ARE SHARED SPACES

ADULT LAP SWIM: AGES 12+ THAT HAVE PASSED SWIM TEST; WATER WALKING, LAP SWIM AND & WATER EXERCISE ALLOWED, PLEASE NO HORSE PLAY
JR. LAP SWIM: 5-12 YEARS OF AGE; THOSE THAT HAVE NOT PASSED THE SWIM TEST MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT IN THE POOL
FAMILY SWIM: OPEN TO ALL AGES; UNDER 12 PARENT MUST BE PRESENT; CHILDREN 6YRS OF AGE AND YOUNGER WITHIN ARMS REACH OF PARENT

7AM-3:45PM 7AM-3:45PM

7-9:30AM
12-4PM

8-9:45 PM

7AM-2PM
3-4PM

7-9:45 PM

7-9:30AM
12-4PM

7-9:45 PM

7-9:30AM
12-4PM

7-9:45 PM

7-9:30AM
12-4PM

7-9:45 PM

7-9AM
*9AM-12pm

*LIMITED SPACE

7-8AM
*9AM-12pm

*LIMITED SPACE

FAMILY SWIM 4-7PM 4-7PM 4-7PM 4-6PM 12-4PM 12-4PM

JR. LAP SWIM
COMPETITION POOL ONLY

7AM-9:45PM 7AM-9:45PM 7AM-9:45PM 7AM-9:45PM 7AM-9:45PM 7AM-3:45PM 7AM-3:45PM

5:30AM
-

9:45PM
 

5:30AM
-

9:45PM
 

5:30AM
-

9:45PM
 

5:30AM
-

9:45PM
 


