POOL HOURS

*SCHEDULE SUBECT TO CHANGE FOR SPECIAL EVENTS ALL POOLS AND LANES ARE SHARED SPACES



POOL	MON	TUE	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT	SUN
COMPETITION POOL	5:30AM - 9:45PM	5:30AM - 9:45PM	5:30AM - 9:45PM	5:30AM - 9:45PM	5:30AM - 9:45PM	7AM-3:45PM	7AM-3:45PM
EXERCISE POOL	7-9:30AM 12-4PM 8-9:45 PM	7AM-2PM 3-4PM 7-9:45 PM	7-9:30AM 12-4PM 7-9:45 PM	7-9:30AM 12-4PM 7-9:45 PM	7-9:30AM 12-4PM 7-9:45 PM	7–9AM *9AM–12pm *LIMITED SPACE	7–8AM *9AM–12pm *LIMITED SPACE
FAMILY SWIM	4-7PM		4-7PM	4-7PM	4-6PM	12-4PM	12-4PM
JR. LAP SWIM COMPETITION POOL ONLY	7AM-9:45PM	7AM-9:45PM	7AM-9:45PM	7AM-9:45PM	7AM-9:45PM	7AM-3:45PM	7AM-3:45PM

ADULT LAP SWIM: AGES 12+ THAT HAVE PASSED SWIM TEST; WATER WALKING, LAP SWIM AND & WATER EXERCISE ALLOWED, PLEASE NO HORSE PLAY JR. LAP SWIM: 5-12 YEARS OF AGE; THOSE THAT HAVE NOT PASSED THE SWIM TEST MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY AN ADULT IN THE POOL FAMILY SWIM: OPEN TO ALL AGES; UNDER 12 PARENT MUST BE PRESENT; CHILDREN 6YRS OF AGE AND YOUNGER WITHIN ARMS REACH OF PARENT